
nº Name Email Country Nationality Institute

1 Marco Aldi aldonegm@gmail.com Italian USA Virginia Commonwealth University, USA

2 Tomoyuki Arakawa arakawa@kurims.kyoto-u.ac.jp Japan Japan Rims-Kyoto, Japan

3 Wolfgang Bock bock@mathematik.uni-kl.de German Germany TU Kaiserlautern, Germany

4 Anne Moreau Anne.Moreau@math.univ-poitiers.fr French France University of Lille, France

5 Andrei Okounkov okounkov.columbia@gmail.com Russian USA Columbia University, USA

6 Vera Serganova serganov@math.berkeley.edu USA University of California-Berkeley, USA

7 Mathew Szczesny szczesny.matt@gmail.com Polish/Canadian USA Boston University, USA

8 Jethro van Ekeren jethrovanekeren@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Universidade Federal Fluminense, Brazil

9 Geordie Williamson geordw@gmail.com , g.williamson@sydney.edu.au Australia Australia University of Sydney, Australia

10 Hiroyuki Yamane hiroyuki@sci.u-toyama.ac.jp Japan Japan University of Toyama, Japan

11 Reimundo Heluani rheluani@gmail.com Brazil Brazil IMPA

12 Vyacheslav Futorny vfutorny@gmail.com Brazil Brazil USP

13 Dimitry Melnikov yeoldemiller@gmail.com Brazil Brazil UFRN

14 Vladimir Sokolov vsokolov@landau.ac.ru Russia Russian Landau Institute for Theoretical Physics

15 Francesco Toppan ftoppan@gmail.com Brazil CBPF

16 Mikhail Neklyudov misha.neklyudov@gmail.com Brazil Russia Universidade Federal do Amazonas

17 Ashish Mishra ashishmsr84@gmail.com Brazil Indian Universidade Federal do Para

18 Lucas Henrique Calixto lhc.mat@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian Instituto de Ciências Exatas, UFMG.

19 Ari Patrick Pereira da Costa aripatrick@usp.br Brazil Brasil Universidade de São Paulo

20 Athos Argenta Fleming athosargentafleming@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian Universidade Federal de Santa Catarina

21 Bárbara Andrade dos Santos andradeb@ift.unesp.br Brazil Brazilian Instituto de Fí­sica Teórica da Universidade Estadual Paulista

22 Daniel Souza Lima danielslima1234@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Departamento de fí­sica da UFSC

23 Etevaldo dos Santos Costa Filho etevaldocostaf@gmail.com Brazil Brasil Instituto de física de São Carlos

24 Fabian Ballar Trigueros ballarfabian@gmail.com Costa Rica Costa Rican University of Costa Rica, Faculty of Physics

25 Francisco Kordon franciscokordon@gmail.com Argentina Argentina Universidad de Buenos Aires, Facultad de Ciencias Exactas y Naturales

26 Gabriel Lucas Andrade de Sousa gabrielsousa.an@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian University of São Paulo, Faculty of Philosophy, Sciences and Letters of Ribeirão Preto, Physics Department

27 Isaac Habumugisha hisaac08@gmail.com Uganda Ugandan Kabale University

28 Joao Fernando Schwarz jfschwarz.0791@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Instituto de Matemática e Estatí­stica - Universidade de São Paulo

29 Lorena Reis de Lima limalreis@gmail.com Brazil Brasil Universidade de Brasilia

30 Maria Clara Cardoso mariaclaracardoso23@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian Institute of Mathematics and Statistics - University of São Paulo

31 Martina Negrin Barcellos martinanegrina@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian Instituto de Matemática Pura e Aplicada

32 Matheus Cavalcanti dos Santos Nunes matheuscavalcanti68@gmail.com Brazil Brasileiro IFSP - Instituto Federal de educação, ciência e tecnologia de São Paulo

33 Nibirantiza Aboubacar aboubacar.nibirantiza@ub.edu.bi Burundi Burundi University of Burundi

34 Stephanie Lins Dardengo Cavalcanti st.dardengo@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian Instituto Federal de educação, ciência e tecnologia de São Paulo, IFSP

35 Victor Cesar Alves victorc@ift.unesp.br Brazil Brazilian Instituto de Física Teórica-UNESP

36 Dino Beghetto Junior dbeghetto@feg.unesp.br Brazil Brasil Universidade Estadual Paulista "Júlio de Mesquita Filho" (UNESP - FEG) - Departamento de Física e Química (DFQ)

37 Ion Vasile Vancea ionvancea@ufrrj.br Brazil Brazilian/Romanian Universidade Federal Rural do Rio de Janeiro

38 Javier Alejandro Vega Huerta javier_vega_h@hotmail.com Mexico Mexican Facultad de Ciencias Físico Matemáticas, UANL.

39 Oscar Armando Hernandez Morales oscarhm@ime.usp.br Brazil Salvadoran Institute of Mathematics ans Statistics

40 Sanjeev Kumar sanjeevibs@yahoo.co.in India India Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar University, Agra

41 Izabella Stuhl stuhlizabella@gmail.com United States of America Hungarian The Pennsylvania State University

42 Jian Zhang j.zhang1729@gmail.com Brazil China USP IME

43 Natanael Karjanto natanael@skku.edu Korea Sout Indonesia Sungkyunkwan University

44 Edson Ribeiro Alves rolo1rolo@gmail.com Brazil Brazil UFPR
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